YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 3299 adults in GB
Fieldwork: 1st - 7th September 2022

Weighted Sample
Unweighted Sample

Which of the following comes closest to describing
how much effort you put into your job?

[Asked to those who are currently in work; n=1947]
| am putting in maximum effort, consistently going
above and beyond what is required of me
I am trying hard, putting in a decent effort
| am putting in an adequate amount of effort, | am
neither trying hard nor coasting
I am largely checked out, doing the bare minimum |
need to keep my job without being fired
Don't know

Which of the following comes closest to your
view?
[Asked only in Wave 2; n=1688]
Employees should only do the work they are paid for
— no more, no less
Employees should always try to go above and beyond
at work
Don't know

YouGov

®

Vote in 2019 GE EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region Age (2)
Total | Con | Lab ;‘;21 Remain | Leave | Male | Female [ 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London |Rest of South M'w:;‘is’ North | Scotland | 18-29 | 30-39 | 40-49 | 50-50 | 60+
3299|1119|818| 297 | 1224 | 1306 | 1603| 1696 | 360 | 1376] 795 | 769] 1880 | 1419| 396 1108 716 | 795 | 284 | 506 | 519 | 711 | 533 | 1030
3299|1127]839] 291 | 1340 | 1286 | 1448| 1851 | 270 | 1387] 829 |813| 1956 | 1343| 400 1125 713 | 799 | 262 | 424 | 529 | 704 | 558 | 1084
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
34|38 31 35| 33 38|20 39 |21 31 42 39| 32 37| 34 33 39 31 30 |22 31 33 43 40
42 | 41 45 43| 44 a1 | 43 42 |46 43 41 30| 44 39| 45 44 37 42 47 |46 41 43 39 43
16|17 18 16| 17 15|19 13 |20 17 13 14| 17 15| 11 16 18 19 13 |19 18 17 14 12
4|3 5 3 4 3| s 2 4 4 2 4| a 3 5 3 3 3 4 5 4 4 2 3
4|2 2 3 2 3| s 3 9 4 2 5| 3 6 5 4 3 5 6 7 6 3 2 3
47 | 35 59 44| 48 42|51 43 |68 52 41 34| 46 48| 52 43 47 47 54 |67 51 51 43 35
40 | 56 27 43| 38 47 |38 41 | 20 31 47 s4| 42 36| 35 43 41 40 27 |22 30 33 44 54
14| 9 14 13| 14 11|11 16 |11 16 13 11| 12 16| 13 14 12 13 20 |11 19 15 13 11
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